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FEE SCHEDULE

) DENTAL CHARGES
Consultation - - —
Private & Non-Residents Subsidised
First Visit $98.10-$183.12 $27.00-$67.50
Review $39.24-$52.32 $10.80-$27.00
Note:

1. Consultation fee excludes consumables, X-ray charges & precision attachments.
2. For private & non-resident patients, charges are inclusive of prevailing GST. For subsidised
patients, GST is absorbed by the hospital.
3. For more details, please send email to the following:
o smileclinic@nus.edu.sg for selected dental services offered by our undergraduate
students
o NUHS dental@nuhs.edu.sq for selected dental services offered by our postgraduate
students
4. Information is correct at time of print (1t July 2024) and subject to revision without notice.
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